LED Parking Garage / Canopy Light Specifications
LCGP2 Series
Project                                               Date
Type
Rev V1.1 Date: 11/12/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

50W [50 W]
75W [75 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LCGP2-50K-75W
LCGP2-SW3B-SP75-S
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
120–277 VAC
Voltage
5000K
CCT
Beam Angle
160°
IP65
Applications
•	 Awnings
•	 Canopy Lights
•	 Covered Walkway
•	 Garages
•	 Gas Stations
•	 Low Bays
•	 Parking Garages
•	 Security Lighting
•	 Stairways
•	 Storefronts
•	 Vestibules
•	 Warehouses
•	 Workshops
Optional Accessory
	□ Merrytek Microwave Occupancy Sensor (MC054V RC2 D-x)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-residential-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Parking Garage / Canopy Light Specifications
LCGP2 Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model LCGP2-50K-50W LCGP2-50K-75W
Lumens 6,500 lm 9,750 lm
Wattage 50 W 75 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 420 mA 630 mA
277 VAC 180 mA 270 mA
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 160°
CRI 70+
Dimmer Type 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Surge Protection  4 kV
Rated Life (L70) 55,000 hours
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40–50 °C (-40–122 °F)
Product Weight 4.1 lb (1.86 kg) 4.2 lb (1.91 kg)
Specifications
 9.55in
242.57mm
 9.55in
242.57mm
 3.33in
84.58mm
 6.00in
152.40mm
0.32in
8.13mm
.75in
19.05mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
 5.49in